Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12003

Examination :

Subject :

June

ITI PIMPARI CHINCHWAD, PUNE
Time :10 AM TO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :417201 HOSPITALITY AND AIR TRAVEL MANAGEMENT TRAINING
AIR TRAVEL MANAGEMENT 41720112 THEORY

2023 Date : 23/06/2023

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1961200384

2107212038

2007212038

2107212038

2107212038

2107212038

2107212038

2007212038

1961200379

2107212052

1961201091

2306120025

2306120026

2306120027

2306120029

2306120031

2306120034

2306120035

2306120037

2306120038

2306120043

2306120068

InstituteName Of Student

120380

120380

120380

120380

120380

120380

120380

120380

120380

120525

120654

MOHITE RANVIR RAJENDRA

KAMBLE NANDINI MADHUKAR

TAPASE KAJAL SANJAY

BHOI AMRUTA RAJENDRA

PAWAR VIVEK KIRAN

KASHALE SAKSHI MADHUKAR

NIVDUNGE SHUBHAM VISHNU

SHAIKH ARJU MAHAMMAD

NAMAJI GOVIND HANMANT

TRIBHUVAN SHARON ASHOK

LAGAD ADARSH BALASAHEB

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12003

Examination :

June

ITI PIMPARI CHINCHWAD, PUNE
Date : 24/06/2023

2023

Course Code & Name :417201 HOSPITALITY AND AIR TRAVEL MANAGEMENT TRAINING
FOOD AND BEVERAGE 41720113 THEORY

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007120380

1961200384

2007212038

2107212038

2107212038

2107212038

2107212038

2107212038

2107212038

2107212038

1961200431

2306120023

2306120025

2306120027

2306120028

2306120029

2306120032

2306120033

2306120034

2306120035

2306120036

2306120039

InstituteName Of Student

120380

120380

120380

120380

120380

120380

120380

120380

120380

120380

120380

SINGH AKASH PRATAP

MOHITE RANVIR RAJENDRA

TAPASE KAJAL SANJAY

WAGHMARE SAMRUDDHI VIJAY

BHOI AMRUTA RAJENDRA

PATELIA NIKHITA MAHENDRA

CHITARE SAKSHI RAMESH

KASHALE SAKSHI MADHUKAR

NIVDUNGE SHUBHAM VISHNU

MADHE AJAY DHONDIBHAU

SAYYAD SAMIR GAFUR

Photo

ﬁ
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Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12003 ITI PIMPARI CHINCHWAD, PUNE

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 417201 HOSPITALITY AND AIR TRAVEL MANAGEMENT TRAINING

Subject : FOOD AND BEVERAGE 41720113 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2007212038 2306120040 120380 MOHITE DIPALI SATISH

2007212052 2306120044 120525 HALAGE PRATIK ARVIND

2007212052 2306120045 120525 JAGTAP DEEPAK GANPAT

1961201091 2306120068 120654 LAGAD ADARSH BALASAHEB

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12003

Examination :

Subject :

June

ITI PIMPARI CHINCHWAD, PUNE
Time :10 AM TO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :417201 HOSPITALITY AND AIR TRAVEL MANAGEMENT TRAINING
HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT 41720111 THEORY

2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007212038

2007212038

2107212038

2107212038

2007212038

2107212038

2107212038

2107212038

2107212038

2007212038

2007212038

2306120024

2306120027

2306120028

2306120029

2306120030

2306120031

2306120032

2306120034

2306120035

2306120037

2306120040

InstituteName Of Student

120380

120380

120380

120380

120380

120380

120380

120380

120380

120380

120380

WANI VIDHULA VIKAS

TAPASE KAJAL SANJAY

WAGHMARE SAMRUDDHI VIJAY

BHOI AMRUTA RAJENDRA

HARGAVKAR SHUBHAM SANJAY

PAWAR VIVEK KIRAN

PATELIA NIKHITA MAHENDRA

KASHALE SAKSHI MADHUKAR

NIVDUNGE SHUBHAM VISHNU

SHAIKH ARJU MAHAMMAD

MOHITE DIPALI SATISH

Phto

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12003 ITI PIMPARI CHINCHWAD, PUNE

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 417201 HOSPITALITY AND AIR TRAVEL MANAGEMENT TRAINING

Subject : HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT 41720111 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2007212052 2306120042 120525 KHONDE ROHIT GANPAT

2007212052 2306120044 120525 HALAGE PRATIK ARVIND

2007212065 2306120069 120654 GODGE AVINASH DASHRATH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12005 ITI GIRLS AUNDH, PUNE

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :201231 DIALYSIS TECHNICIAN

Subject : DIALYSIS TECHNIQUE 20123112 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107212069 2306120104 120694 SAWANT AKASHWANI PRATAP

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12005 ITI GIRLS AUNDH, PUNE

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :201231 DIALYSIS TECHNICIAN

Subject : PRINCIPLES OF DIALYSIS 20123111 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107212069 2306120104 120694 SAWANT AKASHWANI PRATAP

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12005 ITI GIRLS AUNDH, PUNE
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107212064 2306120066 120641 KHEDKAR KESHAV RAMESH m
»
2107212064 2306120067 120641 UNDRE YOGESH GANESH & :_:‘
2 51@5‘: =i

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12005 ITI GIRLS AUNDH, PUNE

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107212064 2306120067 120641 UNDRE YOGESH GANESH (;;;‘

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12005 ITI GIRLS AUNDH, PUNE
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107212064 2306120066 120641 KHEDKAR KESHAV RAMESH m

»
2107212064 2306120067 120641 UNDRE YOGESH GANESH & ;:‘

2 51@5‘: =i

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12006 ITI MALEGAON, PUNE

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :401208 HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY

Subject : FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICES 40120813 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo  Signature

1961200896 2306120062 120629 GHORPADE DATTATRAY LAHU

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12012 MOURYA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL HEALTH
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201201 OPERATION THEATRE TECHNICIAN

Subject : ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY 20120111 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107212021 2306120009 120219 JADHAV PRIYANKA RAJARAM

2107212021 2306120011 120219 SHELAR MOHINI DEEPAK

2107212021 2306120012 120219 JAGTAP POONAM ROHIDAS

1761200170 2306120022 120219 JOSHI SHRIRISH KHEMRAJ

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12012 MOURYA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL HEALTH
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :201201 OPERATION THEATRE TECHNICIAN

Subject : PERSONAL MANAGEMENT OF HOSPITAL STAFF CONTROLLING SUPERVISION 113

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1761200170 2306120022 120219 JOSHI SHRIRISH KHEMRAJ
'/

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12012 MOURYA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL HEALTH
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201201 OPERATION THEATRE TECHNICIAN

Subject : PRINCIPLES & PRACTICE OF THEATRE MANAGEMENT & MATERIAL 20120112

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107212021 2306120010 120219 SASANE GAURAV GINANDEV -

2007212021 2306120013 120219 DIVATE RUSHIKESH RAMDAS

1761200170 2306120022 120219 JOSHI SHRIRISH KHEMRAJ

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12012

Examination :

June

MOURYA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL HEALTH

2023

Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE

Subject :

ANATOMY, PHYSIOLOGY & FIRST AID 20122611 THEORY

Date : 22/06/2023

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107212021

2107212021

2107212021

2107212021

2107212021

2107212021

2107212021

2107212021

2107212073

2107212073

2107212073

2306120014

2306120015

2306120016

2306120017

2306120018

2306120019

2306120020

2306120021

2306120097

2306120098

2306120099

InstituteName Of Student

120219

120219

120219

120219

120219

120219

120219

120219

120730

120730

120730

DHURVE SNEHAL VIJAY

PETKAR YOGITA EKNATH

DHADE RESHMA SAMBHAJI

GAUND SUDHA ANIL

INDALE NEHA SOPAN

JAISWAR SNEHA SANTOSH

SWANKAR SHRIDEVI SANJAY

JAISWAL GUNJAKUMARI SANTOSH

MORE SWATI ASHOK

SALVE GLORY MANUEL

GAIKWAD JYOTI UTTAM

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12012 MOURYA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL HEALTH
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE
Subject : ANATOMY, PHYSIOLOGY & FIRST AID 20122611 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student ) Ehoto Signature
2107212073 2306120100 120730 KANNURE SARIKA NAVNATH ) _ Y

2107212073 2306120101 120730 THORAT GAYATRI DINESH

2107212073 2306120102 120730 SONAWNE PUJA RAVINDRA

2107212073 2306120103 120730 RANBHIRE KAVITA SOMNATH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12012 MOURYA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL HEALTH
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE
Subject : CHILD HEALTH NURSING & MIDWIFERY 20122612 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107212021 2306120014 120219 DHURVE SNEHAL VIJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12012 MOURYA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL HEALTH
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE

Subject : HEALTH CENTRE MANAGEMENT AND COMMUNICATION SKILL 20122613 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107212021 2306120014 120219 DHURVE SNEHAL VIJAY

2107212021 2306120018 120219 INDALE NEHA SOPAN

2107212021 2306120020 120219 SWANKAR SHRIDEVI SANJAY

2107212021 2306120021 120219 JAISWAL GUNJAKUMARI SANTOSH

2107212073 2306120099 120730 GAIKWAD JYOTI UTTAM

2107212073 2306120100 120730 KANNURE SARIKA NAVNATH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12013 PRIN.N.G.NARLKAR INSTITUTE

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :101211 D.T.P. OPERATOR (FOR DEAF)

Subject : COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS 10121111 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student _P_hoto_ Signature
2107212005 2306120001 120059 MADANE PRANIL RAJKUMAR B _

2107212005 2306120003 120059 BORE SUMIT SIDDHARAM

2107212005 2306120004 120059 SHINDE ABHIJEET PURSHOTTAM

2107212005 2306120005 120059 HEGADKAR GEETA SHIVAJI

2107212005 2306120006 120059 KAMBLE HRUTIK SUDHIR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12013 PRIN.N.G.NARLKAR INSTITUTE
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :101211 D.T.P. OPERATOR (FOR DEAF)
Subject : DESK TOP PUBLISHING 10121112 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107212005 2306120005 120059 HEGADKAR GEETA SHIVAJI

2107212005 2306120006 120059 KAMBLE HRUTIK SUDHIR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12013 PRIN.N.G.NARLKAR INSTITUTE
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE
Subject : HEALTH CENTRE MANAGEMENT AND COMMUNICATION SKILL 20122613 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107212049 2306120041 120492 KASABE KARISHMA SHIVDAS

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12013 PRIN.N.G.NARLKAR INSTITUTE

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 302213 WIREMAN (ONLY FOR DUAF-DUMB)

Subject : PRIMARY THEORY 30221311 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107212005 2306120007 120059 KAMBLE VAIBHAV VISHNU g

2107212005 2306120008 120059 AKHADE ANITA RAMCHANDRA

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12013 PRIN.N.G.NARLKAR INSTITUTE

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 302213 WIREMAN (ONLY FOR DUAF-DUMB)

Subject : WORK THEORY 30221312 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107212005 2306120007 120059 KAMBLE VAIBHAV VISHNU g

2107212005 2306120008 120059 AKHADE ANITA RAMCHANDRA

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12013 PRIN.N.G.NARLKAR INSTITUTE

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :401207 COOKERY, BAKERY & CONFECTIONERY

Subject : BAKERY SCIENCE 40120711 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107212062 2306120061 120624 VASWANI KIRAN RAMKISHAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12013 PRIN.N.G.NARLKAR INSTITUTE
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :401207 COOKERY, BAKERY & CONFECTIONERY

Subject : CATERING SCIENCE, COSTING & COMMUNICATION 40120713 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107212062 2306120061 120624 VASWANI KIRAN RAMKISHAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12013 PRIN.N.G.NARLKAR INSTITUTE

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :401207 COOKERY, BAKERY & CONFECTIONERY

Subject : FOOD PRODUCTION 40120712 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107212062 2306120061 120624 VASWANI KIRAN RAMKISHAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12014 SAYHADRI INSTITUTE OF VOCATIONAL TRG.
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107212067 2306120071 120679 SANAS VISHAL DATTATRAY m‘
- o

2107212067 2306120073 120679 MADAKE HARISHCHANDRA PRAKASH

2107212068 2306120077 120688 JARE ATHARVA SANJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12014 SAYHADRI INSTITUTE OF VOCATIONAL TRG.
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107212067 2306120071 120679 SANAS VISHAL DATTATRAY ﬂ‘

2107212067 2306120073 120679 MADAKE HARISHCHANDRA PRAKASH

2107212067 2306120074 120679 JAIGUDE RAHUL MAHADEO

2107212067 2306120075 120679 THOPATE TEJAS HANMANT

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12014 SAYHADRI INSTITUTE OF VOCATIONAL TRG.
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107212067 2306120073 120679 MADAKE HARISHCHANDRA PRAKASH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12014 SAYHADRI INSTITUTE OF VOCATIONAL TRG.
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY

Subject : ELECTIVE SUBJECT THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

*

2107212068 2306120076 120688 SONAWANE AJINKYA DILIP e ‘

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12014 SAYHADRI INSTITUTE OF VOCATIONAL TRG.
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY

Subject : INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE & OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH 41121716 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

*

2107212068 2306120076 120688 SONAWANE AJINKYA DILIP e ‘

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12014 SAYHADRI INSTITUTE OF VOCATIONAL TRG.
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY

Subject : QUALITY CONTROL IN OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY,HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENT 411

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107212068 2306120076 120688 SONAWANE AJINKYA DILIP e

*

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12014 SAYHADRI INSTITUTE OF VOCATIONAL TRG.
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY

Subject : SAFETY ENGINEERING-1 41121712 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

*

2107212068 2306120076 120688 SONAWANE AJINKYA DILIP e ‘

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12014 SAYHADRI INSTITUTE OF VOCATIONAL TRG.
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY

Subject : SAFETY ENGINEERING-I11 41121713 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

*

2107212068 2306120076 120688 SONAWANE AJINKYA DILIP e ‘

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12014 SAYHADRI INSTITUTE OF VOCATIONAL TRG.
Examination : June 2023 Date : 26/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY

Subject : SAFETY IN CHEMICAL INDUSTRY 41121717 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

*

2107212068 2306120076 120688 SONAWANE AJINKYA DILIP e ‘

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12014 SAYHADRI INSTITUTE OF VOCATIONAL TRG.
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY
SAFETY, HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL LEGISLATION 41121715 THEORY

Subject :
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

*

2107212068 2306120076 120688 SONAWANE AJINKYA DILIP e ‘

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12014 SAYHADRI INSTITUTE OF VOCATIONAL TRG.
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY
SAFETY, HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 41121711 THEORY

Subject :
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

*

2107212068 2306120076 120688 SONAWANE AJINKYA DILIP e ‘

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12015

Examination :

June

SIDDHIVINAYAK BANDHKAM VOCATIONAL

2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107212060

2107212060

2107212060

2107212060

2107212060

2107212060

2107212060

2107212060

2107212060

2107212060

2306120046

2306120047

2306120049

2306120052

2306120053

2306120055

2306120056

2306120058

2306120059

2306120060

InstituteName Of Student

120605

120605

120605

120605

120605

120605

120605

120605

120605

120605

KAD PRATIK KALYAN

BORKAR YASHODIP SANJAY

THORAT GANESH DASHRATH

PAWANE ANITA SAMBHAJI

HOLKAR PRASHANT KANTILAL

BORKAR RUSHIKESH SUNIL

SARAK VISHAL SHANKAR

MAKAR RAJENDRA MAHADU

BORKAR SHUBHAM SUNIL

BHALERAO ABHISHEK SUDHIR

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12015 SIDDHIVINAYAK BANDHKAM VOCATIONAL
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107212060 2306120046 120605 KAD PRATIK KALYAN

2107212060 2306120058 120605 MAKAR RAJENDRA MAHADU

2107212060 2306120060 120605 BHALERAO ABHISHEK SUDHIR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12015

Examination :

June

SIDDHIVINAYAK BANDHKAM VOCATIONAL
2023 Date : 24/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107212060

2107212060

2107212060

2107212060

2107212060

2107212060

2107212060

2107212060

2107212060

2107212060

2107212060

2306120046

2306120048

2306120049

2306120050

2306120051

2306120052

2306120054

2306120055

2306120056

2306120057

2306120058

InstituteName Of Student

120605

120605

120605

120605

120605

120605

120605

120605

120605

120605

120605

Photo

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Signature

KAD PRATIK KALYAN

PAWAR NILESH LALASO

THORAT GANESH DASHRATH

KADAM TUSHAR HANUMANT

MAHARNAVAR NANASAHEB KHANDERAO

PAWANE ANITA SAMBHAJI

KHARTUDE BAPU DADARAM

BORKAR RUSHIKESH SUNIL

SARAK VISHAL SHANKAR

DESHMUKH MAHESH SAMPAT

MAKAR RAJENDRA MAHADU

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12015 SIDDHIVINAYAK BANDHKAM VOCATIONAL
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107212060 2306120059 120605 BORKAR SHUBHAM SUNIL

2107212060 2306120060 120605 BHALERAO ABHISHEK SUDHIR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12016 ATVVM VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE
Subject : ANATOMY, PHYSIOLOGY & FIRST AID 20122611 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Pho_to Signature

2107212063 2306120063 120636 ABHANG AARATI ASHOK e

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12016 ATVVM VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE
Subject : HEALTH CENTRE MANAGEMENT AND COMMUNICATION SKILL 20122613 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107212063 2306120064 120636 NAYKODI ASHWINI SUNIL

2107212063 2306120065 120636 PAWAR TRUPTI SANJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12017 DNYANDEEP VOCATIONAL TRAINING SASWAD
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Signature

2107212066 2306120070 120668 CHAUKASE MANISHA AKLESH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12017 DNYANDEEP VOCATIONAL TRAINING SASWAD
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107212066 2306120070 120668 CHAUKASE MANISHA AKLESH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12017 DNYANDEEP VOCATIONAL TRAINING SASWAD
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107212066 2306120070 120668 CHAUKASE MANISHA AKLESH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12018

Examination :

Subject :

June

LOGIN EDUCATION INSTITUTE KAU.VIKAS
2023 Date : 22/06/2023
Course Code & Name :201201 OPERATION THEATRE TECHNICIAN
ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY 20120111 THEORY

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107212072

2107212072

2107212072

2107212072

2107212072

2107212072

2107212072

210721207

2306120088

2306120089

2306120090

2306120091

2306120092

2306120093

2306120094

2306120095

InstituteName Of Student

120726

120726

120726

120726

120726

120726

120726

120726

JAGTAP MONIKA HANUMANT

BANKAR PRANALI JAYAVANT

SHEDAGE SAHIL SANDIP

SHINDE SURAJ RAJENDRA

SHINDE PRANALI RAJENDRA

LOHAR USHA PRAKASH

KHOPADE HARSHADA KAILAS

NADAF NASRUDDHIN BASHIR

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12018 LOGIN EDUCATION INSTITUTE KAU.VIKAS
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :201231 DIALYSIS TECHNICIAN

Subject : DIALYSIS TECHNIQUE 20123112 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107212072 2306120096 120726 BHOSALE POOJA RAJARAM

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12018 LOGIN EDUCATION INSTITUTE KAU.VIKAS
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :201231 DIALYSIS TECHNICIAN

Subject : PRINCIPLES OF DIALYSIS 20123111 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107212072 2306120096 120726 BHOSALE POOJA RAJARAM

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12019 ADARSHA PARAMEDICAL KAU.VIKAS SANSTHA
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :201201 OPERATION THEATRE TECHNICIAN
Subject : PRINCIPLES & PRACTICE OF THEATRE MANAGEMENT & MATERIAL 20120112

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107212072 2306120081 120724 MAHAJAN SOPAN RAMESH m

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12019 ADARSHA PARAMEDICAL KAU.VIKAS SANSTHA
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201229 RADIOLOGY TECHNICIAN

Subject : C T SCAN, X-RAY, ECG TECHNIQUE 20122912 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107212072 2306120078 120724 GORE SURAJ NAMDEV

2107212072 2306120079 120724 DHANDE ABHIJEET PARVIN

2107212072 2306120080 120724 NIKAM SHRINIVAS EKNATH

2107212072 2306120082 120724 PASWAN KRISHNA SHYAMLAL

~
-

2107212072 2306120083 120724 MAGAR UDDHAYV SITARAM

2107212072 2306120086 120724 JADHAV ANKITA VIJAY

2107212072 2306120087 120724 JAGTAP PAYAL PRAMOD

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12019 ADARSHA PARAMEDICAL KAU.VIKAS SANSTHA
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 201229 RADIOLOGY TECHNICIAN
Subject : GENERAL ANATOMY & ANATOMY OF HEART 20122911 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107212072 2306120078 120724 GORE SURAJ NAMDEV

2107212072 2306120083 120724 MAGAR UDDHAYV SITARAM

2107212072 2306120086 120724 JADHAV ANKITA VIJAY

2107212072 2306120087 120724 JAGTAP PAYAL PRAMOD

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12019 ADARSHA PARAMEDICAL KAU.VIKAS SANSTHA
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201230 PATHOLOGY TECHNICIAN

Subject : MICROBIOLOGY AND SEROLOGY 20123011 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107212072 2306120085 120724 BANSODE NEHA SANJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12019 ADARSHA PARAMEDICAL KAU.VIKAS SANSTHA
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :201231 DIALYSIS TECHNICIAN

Subject : DIALYSIS TECHNIQUE 20123112 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107212072 2306120084 120724 KATAKE YOGESH NANASO ‘

'

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C12019 ADARSHA PARAMEDICAL KAU.VIKAS SANSTHA
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :201231 DIALYSIS TECHNICIAN

Subject : PRINCIPLES OF DIALYSIS 20123111 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107212072 2306120084 120724 KATAKE YOGESH NANASO ‘

'

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



